Waknaghat-173234, Distt.-Solan (H.P) Ph.-01792-247444, Fax-01792-247462

BAHRA UNIVERSITY

Shimla Hills

Ref.No.BU/Reg/00/38761

Notification

Dated : 9th May 2024

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

The Student Grievance Redressal Committee consisting of following member is hereby reconstituted to
look into the matter of Student Grievances:

Dr. Sushil Chaudhary
Dr. Sulochna Syal
Dr. Umesh

Sh. Harbans Lal

Mr. Vivek Sharma
Ms. Priyanka Sharma
Ms. Jyoti Kalia

No abkowdE

D> 2

= S\

Registrar
Bahra University

Copy to:

Controller of Examination
HOD Management

A.P. Law

Director Admin
HOD,ECE

HOD, CSE

HOD,CE

All concerned for information and necessary action please.

9805092437
9882044926
9816709016
9805092460
7018242671
9736437275
7018621780

Chairman
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member



