Shimla Hills

Dated: 9th May 2024

Waknaghat-173234, Distt.-Solan (H.P) Ph.-01792-247444, Fax-01792-247462

Ref.No.BU/Reg/00/38761

Notification GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

The Student Grievance Redressal Committee consisting of following member is hereby reconstituted to look into the matter of Student Grievances:

1.	Dr. Sushil Chaudhary	Controller of Examination	9805092437	Chairman
2.	Dr. Sulochna Syal	HOD Management	9882044926	Member
3.	Dr. Umesh	A.P. Law	9816709016	Member
4.	Sh. Harbans Lal	Director Admin	9805092460	Member
5.	Mr. Vivek Sharma	HOD,ECE	7018242671	Member
6.	Ms. Priyanka Sharma	HOD, CSE	9736437275	Member
7.	Ms. Jyoti Kalia	HOD,CE	7018621780	Member



Registrar

Bahra University

Copy to:

All concerned for information and necessary action please.